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o Tournament Sanctioning Application Form
z (Information on Event Sanctioning can be found HERE)
| e@”’ Please returned completed form to technicaldirector@ringettesask.com
u

ASSOCIATION: Buffalo Plains Ringette
EVENT CONTACT:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

MAILING ADDRESS:

CITY: POSTAL CODE:

ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT SIGNATURE:

TOURNAMENT NAME:
TOURNAMENT DATE(S):
TOURNAMENT LOCATION(S):
ENTRY FEES:

ENTRY DEADLINE:

Updated September 29, 2021


http://www.ringettesask.com/policies/technical-policies-competitions/

PARTICIPATING DIVISIONS: (check all that apply)

FUNdamentals 1
FUNdamentals 2
FUNdamentals 3
U12A

U128

U14AA

U14A

U14B

U16AA

IS THIS TOURNAMENT:

INTER-PROVINCIAL

INTERNATIONAL

SANCITONING APPLICATION FEES:

U16A
u16B

U19A
U19B
18+A
18+B
18+C
Other:

U19AA

Tournament Sanctioning

$100 non-refundable fee
$100 refundable performance bond

Minimum 30 days notice As above

8-29 days notice $50 additional

7 or less days notice $50 additional
OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Received:

Complete: Incomplete:

Updated September 29, 2021
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